
Pirkanmaalta
terveiset!



Likkojen Lenkki 
Tampere 

21.5.2016
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kI1VWnFLeiA







GPi LGV  NRG  TG

FlashMob

Pirkanmaan Lady Cup (4)

Yhteinen pelimatka 
syksyllä



GPi LGV  NRG  TG 
+  PirG HSG

Reikäpeliottelu 
(A- ja B-lohkot)









Typytapahtumat 2016

http://golfpirkkala.fi/wp0
content/uploads/2016/04/Typytapahtum
at_2016.pdf



Naisten illat klubilla

--- ja 9 reikää!

Säännöt  

Uudet jäsenet

Mentaali-ilta































GPi:n naisjäsenet

2012 413
2013 409
2014 505
2015 575

2016 641
+11 %



Ladygolf 2017….

2000 € lisäbudjetti !



Tervetuloa!


